Square Trimming Potentiometer – 3386                 Suntan®
TSR-3386
ˊġ╖⚰䘬/慹Ⱄ昞䒟/ⶍ㤕䓐/⭮⮩
ˊ (Single Turn/ Cermet/ Industrial/ Sealed)
ˊ ⣂䧖⺽䶂䘬⬱墅⯢⮠
ˊ (Many Terminal Styles)
暣㯋䈡⿏ Electrical Characteristics
㧁䧙旣ῤ䭬⚵

TSR-3386W
TSR-3386X
  How to Order
                   TSR-3386 --- P --- 103 --R
✳嘇 Model
⺷㧋 Style
旣ῤẋ䡤 Resistance Code
 RoHS
暣⇟  WIPER 2(d)
枮㗪憅  CLOCKWISE
⚾ᷕ℔ⶖ : 昌㲐㖶⢾⛯䁢Ʋ0.25
Tolerance is Ʋ0.25 if no identification
旣ῤẋ䡤堐
Standard Resistance table
Resistance(Ohms) Resistance Code
10 100
20 200
50 500
100 101
150 151
200 201
250 251
300 301
470 471
500 501
680 681
1,000 102
1,500 152